
HOTEL TIMUN*** PRICE LIST season 2021.

HOTEL TIMUN 
15.05.–12.06. 12.06.-19.06. 19.06.-03.07. 03.07.-17.07.

17.07.-14.08.
18.09.-09.10. 04.09.-18.09. 21.08.-04.09. 14.08.-21.08.

34,00 € 37,00 € 45,00 € 53,00 € 58,00 €

34,00 € 39,00 € 47,00 € 56,00 € 62,00 €

34,00 € 40,00 € 50,00 € 60,00 € 66,00 €

Bed and breakfast 27,00 € 32,00 € 40,00 € 48,00 € 52,00 €
Surcharge for pets 6,00 € 6,00 € 7,00 € 9,00 € 10,00 €
Minimum stay / days 1 3 4 5 5
Arrival / Departure every day every day every day every day every day

DISCOUNTS:
- When children from 5 to 12 years of ageuse their own bed in 1/2 room pay 70% of the full price in all seasons
- When children from 5 to 12 years of age use their own third or fourth bed in rooms 1/2 + 1 and 1/2 + 2 pay 
  50% of the full price in all seasons.
- Children up to 5 years are not charged when using their own third or fourth bed in rooms 1/2 + 1 and 1/2 + 2.
- Children up to 8 years are not charged when using their own third or fourth bed in rooms 1/2 + 1 and 1/2 + 2 
  in the periods between 15.05..-12.06. and 18.09.-09.10.
 
GENERAL CONDITIONS
- Residence tax is not included in the price and amounts to 1,50 € per person per day. Persons aged 12 to 18
  pay the tourist tax reduced by 50%. VAT is included in the price. 
- Boat transport to the pebble beach and back is 2,00 € per person, children up to 8 years free.
- Additional charge for single use is 30%.
- Surcharget for stay shorter than 3 days: 30%
- In periods until 12.06. and from 18.09. no extra charge is required for shorter stays.
- The prices are quoted in Euro per apartment per day, payable in HRK per daily rate of the CNB.

REMARK:
- All rooms are air-conditioned, air conditioning is included in the price.

CANCELLATION CONDITIONS:
- Up to 3 months prior to arrival: 70% refund of the reservation.
- Up to 2 months prior to arrival: 50% refund of the reservation.
- Up to 30 days prior to arrival: 20% refund of the reservation.
- Canceled in a period of less than 30 days: No money back.

U.O. RUBIN, owner Jakov Rubin
Gdinj 197, 21467 Gdinj
The island of Hvar
PBZ – Privredna banka Zagreb
IBAN: HR6623400091160100902
SWIFT CODE: PBZGHR2X

1/2 park view, 1st and 2nd 
floor, HB

1/2 sea view, 1st and 2nd 
floor, HB

1/2+2 sea view, 1st and 2nd 
floor, HB

- All potential reservations in the periods between 03.07. and 21.08. must 
continue onto       each other, or else the term hole must be 7 days.

TEL:+385 21 745 120  FAX: +385 21 745 138  GSM: +385 91 400 4970  E-mail: info@hotel-timun.hr
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